12

16

20

28

34

40

46

52

56

In Dreams: Building the World
of the Future, One Fantasy at a Time

A Colorful Take on the Everyday
That Combines Style and Fun

Carlos Banon Blazquez

A New Take on Historic Monuments
Connects People to the Past
Al for Architects

A Pink Mansion Where Brutalism
Goes to Relax and Astound

Lemeal Studio

Where Summer Means Cool Curves
and Arches in the Sky

Lemeal Studio

Poetic Settings That Fill the
Everyday with Astonishment

Simon Kampfer

Oneiric Visions That Make
You Wish You Were There

Color C Studio, Alexis Christodoulou

The Italian Digital Studio
Hopscotching between Styles

Creamatelier

Rival Schools Unite through
Glass, Steel, and Software
Nicholas Préaud & Charlotte Taylor

In Nicholas Préaud’s Designs,
Modern Living Is Limitless

Nicholas Préaud

An Olympian Hideaway Formed
from Rock, Marble, and Concrete
Minorstep & Alvaro Poher

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1325409936

60

66

70

74

78

84

92

98

102

106

Visionary Architect Is Imagining
New Solutions among the Ruins

Stéphane Bauche

Reaching New Heights
with Computer-Generated
Climbing Terrain

Stéphane Bauche

Hanging in the Air, Organic Design
That Adapts to the Landscape
Ezequiel Pini, Six N. Five

Up in the Clouds, Ethereal Homes
Where the Outside Comes In
Ezequiel Pini, Six N. Five

Architectural Schemes That
Seek to Mimic Nature's Majesty
Ezequiel Pini, Six N. Five

Turning the Everyday into the
Uncanny at Realism's Threshold

Hugo Fournier

A Luxury Ocher Palace Set
on the Ibizan Coast

Gemma Galeno

A Diamond in the Desert:
Part Home, Part Sculpture
Andrés Reisinger & Alba de la Fuente

In the Deep Midwinter, an Angular
Respite from the Cold
Andrés Reisinger & Alba de la Fuente

Communal and Sensory: A Desert

Spa in Stone, Glass, and Linen

Gemma Galeno

digitalisiert durch |


https://d-nb.info/1325409936

110

116

122

126

132

136

144

148

154

166

A Renovation Project Inspired
by the Building's Ancestral Essence

Gemma Galeno

Culture Merges with Nature on
a Magical Mediterranean Island

Seydou Djermakoye

Sustainable Housing
Embedded in Cliffs on Ireland’s
White Atlantic Coast

David Alf

The Concrete River House That's
Turning Nature Inside Out
David Alf

Blending Brutalism with Minimalism,
a Home atop God's Finger
GAM & Zun-Zun

A Cool, Calm, Concrete
Homage to Midcentury Modern
David Alf

Among the Pines with a Fresh
Take on a Childhood Classic
Shail Patel

Shrouded in Satin, a Mysterious
Vision of Rural U.S.
Shail Patel

Surreal Postcards

Capture the Diverse Nature
of America's Housing

Ulises Studio

Soft and Eccentric Visions
of Communal Space and Housing
Ulises Studio

178

186

190

196

206

220

224

230

244

250

A Message on Sustainability
Rendered in Crochet
Annie Chiu

Fit for Tourists and Offices,
Rock n Roll Gets the Bus
Shail Patel

An Homage and an Update
in a Hotel That Strikes a Pose
notooSTUDIO

The Artist Turning Skateparks
into Office Penthouses

Suzan Valois

From Gourds to Antiquity, Reuse
Has Never Looked So Fantastic

Hassan Ragab

Opposites Attract in Interiors
Functioning via Disjunction

Suzan Valois

Drawing Inspiration from
Morocco's Famed Blue City
Khaled Sadeden

Almost-Real Dreamscapes
Explode with the Quality of Art

Carlos Banon Blazquez

Conceived to Both Awe and
Convince, Designs Fit for Real Life

Exit Ceren

Past Meets Future in Organic
Designs Made for Real Life

Joe Mortell



