4	In Dreams: Building the World of the Future, One Fantasy at a Time	60	Visionary Architect Is Imagining New Solutions among the Ruins Stéphane Bauche
8	A Colorful Take on the Everyday		
	That Combines Style and Fun	66	Reaching New Heights
	Carlos Bañon Blazquez		with Computer-Generated
			Climbing Terrain
12	A New Take on Historic Monuments		Stéphane Bauche
	Connects People to the Past		
	Al for Architects	70	Hanging in the Air, Organic Design
			That Adapts to the Landscape
16	A Pink Mansion Where Brutalism		Ezequiel Pini, Six N. Five
	Goes to Relax and Astound		
	Lemeal Studio	74	Up in the Clouds, Ethereal Homes
			Where the Outside Comes In
20	Where Summer Means Cool Curves		Ezequiel Pini, Six N. Five
	and Arches in the Sky		
	Lemeal Studio	78	Architectural Schemes That
			Seek to Mimic Nature's Majesty
28	Poetic Settings That Fill the		Ezequiel Pini, Six N. Five
	Everyday with Astonishment	0.4	Turning the Francisco the
	Simon Kämpfer	84	Turning the Everyday into the
9.4	Oneiric Visions That Make		Uncanny at Realism's Threshold
34	You Wish You Were There		Hugo Fournier
	Color C Studio, Alexis Christodoulou	92	A Luxury Ocher Palace Set
	Golor C Studio, Alexis Cliristododiou	32	on the Ibizan Coast
40	The Italian Digital Studio		Gemma Galeno
•	Hopscotching between Styles		Gomma Gareiro
	Creamatelier	98	A Diamond in the Desert:
			Part Home, Part Sculpture
46	Rival Schools Unite through		Andrés Reisinger & Alba de la Fuente
	Glass, Steel, and Software		
	Nicholas Préaud & Charlotte Taylor	102	In the Deep Midwinter, an Angular
			Respite from the Cold
52	In Nicholas Préaud's Designs,		Andrés Reisinger & Alba de la Fuente
	Modern Living Is Limitless		
	Nicholas Préaud	106	Communal and Sensory: A Desert
			Spa in Stone, Glass, and Linen
56	An Olympian Hideaway Formed		Gemma Galeno
	from Rock, Marble, and Concrete		
	Minorstep & Alvaro Poher		



110	A Renovation Project Inspired by the Building's Ancestral Essence Gemma Galeno	178	A Message on Sustainability Rendered in Crochet Annie Chiu
116	Culture Merges with Nature on a Magical Mediterranean Island Seydou Djermakoye	186	Fit for Tourists and Offices, Rock n Roll Gets the Bus Shail Patel
122	Sustainable Housing Embedded in Cliffs on Ireland's White Atlantic Coast David Alf	190	An Homage and an Update in a Hotel That Strikes a Pose
126	The Concrete River House That's Turning Nature Inside Out David Alf	196	The Artist Turning Skateparks into Office Penthouses Suzan Valois
132	Blending Brutalism with Minimalism, a Home atop God's Finger GAM & Zun-Zun	206	From Gourds to Antiquity, Reuse Has Never Looked So Fantastic Hassan Ragab
136	A Cool, Calm, Concrete Homage to Midcentury Modern David Alf	220	Opposites Attract in Interiors Functioning via Disjunction Suzan Valois
144	Among the Pines with a Fresh Take on a Childhood Classic Shail Patel	224	Drawing Inspiration from Morocco's Famed Blue City Khaled Sadeden
148	Shrouded in Satin, a Mysterious Vision of Rural U.S. Shail Patel	230	Almost-Real Dreamscapes Explode with the Quality of Art Carlos Bañon Blazquez
154	Surreal Postcards Capture the Diverse Nature of America's Housing	244	Conceived to Both Awe and Convince, Designs Fit for Real Life Exit Ceren
	Ulises Studio	250	Past Meets Future in Organic Designs Made for Real Life
166	Soft and Eccentric Visions of Communal Space and Housing Ulises Studio		Joe Mortell